
First Name Last Name Email Address
June Adams juneadams25@hotmail.com
Opeyemi-Abiola Afolayan abiolaafolayan@gmail.com
Olufemi Ajayi oajayi@alasu.edu
Al Amin Al Amin alaminshaheb01@gmail.com
Duncan Alford dgeorgealford@gmail.com
Jill Anderson mandj5230@msn.com
Tonya Armstrong Olusola Sugafootfarms.snuffridge@gmail.com
Eric Austermann eric.austermann@heartland.io
Cindy Ayers Elliott footprintfarms@gmail.com
Mara Bacsujlaky mcbacsujlaky@gmail.com
Patricia Baronowski pbaronowski@pristineadvisers.com
Joseph Bayana sephbay@bayanacorp.com
David Beaudreau dbeaudreau@dclrs.com
Ronald Beneda ronald.beneda@chsinc.com
Jeffrey Bernard jeffrey.bernard@igreens.us
Nancy Black nancy@langers.com
Amber Borner a.borner@mac.com
Hassey Brooks hassey.brooks@agi.alabama.gov
Bill Brush billbrushnebraska@gmail.com
Aaron Burns Aaron@ctg2k.com
Tim Cansler tcansler@canslerconsulting.com
Verneice Carson verneice5@msn.com
Carolyn Cavaness cccphilly@gmail.com
Fred Cawthon fred@endelogy.com
sarah chae sarahhermesny@gmail.com
Rick Christian chemicalrick@comcast.net
Melody Coffman mlcoffman1216@outlook.com
Debora Coleman unclejerrysfarm@gmail.com
Kathy Cooke kathy@beanstalk.farm
Stuart Cowan stuart@element6dynamics.com
Richard Creppel creppel.richard81@yahoo.com
Colee Curtis colee@vassalboromarket.com
Jimmy Daukas Jdaukas@farmland.org
Teresa Dawson teresa@kinseyfarms.com
Pamela Denkins pdenkins@sbcglobal.net
Liping Di ldi@gmu.edu
Rick Dumas rickdumas68@gmail.com
Jonnie Eaves Jeaves02@yahoo.com
Perry Edwards perry@atoptix.com
Kristen Efurd Osgood kosgood@ipminstitute.org
John Ely john.ely@heartland.io
Saraday Evans saraday@acceleratingappalachia.org
Pascal Faustin makemyselfaidforhumani@gmail.com
Dave Fischer dave@ffnatural.com



Ann Foley afoley@wilderfields.com
LaVera Forbes drlavera@att.net
Herrick Fox rick@meristemfarms.com
laura freeman laura@mtfollyfarm.com
Dr.Marcia Garrison mdg122453@aol.com
Kristen Gilliard finance@polarishealthak.com
Gregory Goins gdgoins@ncat.edu
Stacey Grant sgrant@psequity.org
Amy Hamilton ozarksoilhealth@gmail.com
Ty'Ran Hanson tyran@theharambeehouse.net
SEKEENIA HAYNES s-haynes@msn.com
Brooke Henderson naturalblhend@gmail.com
Morris Hodges morrishodges@yahoo.com
Jeff Hogan retriever2a@gmail.com
Les Hollie Pinkardfarms007@gmail.com
Cynthia Houlden choulden2@unl.edu
Joi Howard joi@ensprout.life
Philip Huang echuang2008@hotmail.com
Darrell Huddleston dhudd7@hotmail.com
Joshua Idassi Jidassi@scsu.edu
Kory Ivey koryiveyinc@gmail.com
Hakim Janine Edmée arubyfish@aol.com
Celia Jenkins jenkinsc@cochise.edu
Rachel Johnson Rachel@international-hemp.com
Rick Johnson rj@r2hsolutions.com
Joseph Johnson MajesticHue936@gmail.com
Kenneth Johnson kj987@icloud.com
Lisa Jones lisa.lagana@mail.wvu.edu
Rebecca Jones rjones@communitynavigators.org
Vijaya Gopal Kakani v.g.kakani@okstate.edu
Jon-Paul Kaloi jp@element6dynamics.com
Spencer Karabelas-Pittman spencer.karabelas-pittman@mccain.ca
Cathy Key cathykey@worldtree.eco
Belinda Kidwell/Hals surbationbelinda@gmail.com
Miya Kitahara miya@stopwaste.org
Keith Knepper Keith.knepper@asds.aero
Adam Koeppel koeppel@gmail.com
Emma Koeze ekoeze@agricapture.com
Kim Kovacs kim@element6dynamics.com
jennifer laskin jenniferlaskinesquire@gmail.com
Julie Lerner julie@panxchange.com
Sophie Lieberman sophie.lieberman@yale.edu
Shirley Liles swliles@yahoo.com
James Lillard jlillard@msm.edu
Jonathan Lloyd Jonathan.lloyd@farmlytics.com



Tristin Manuel Maolifarmsllc@gmail.com
Calvin Martin martin.calvin@gmail.com
Leslie Mason leslie.mason@glenville.edu
Chris Massa chris.massa1988@gmail.com
Janine Mathesz dr.j@keystonefreedomacademy.org
Nancy Mattingly purplethumbfarms@gmail.com
Jill McArthur mcarthur.jill@pusd.us
amanda mcclean amcclean@ndfu.org
Michael McDonald mcdonald1.mike@gmail.com
Joshua McEnaney josh@nitricity.co
Peter McHale pmchale@mit.edu
Kristy McKinney kristy3311@gmail.com
Corey McNair yahrootz@gmail.com
Kaylin McNeil kaylin.mcneil@worldtree.eco
Alice Melendez Alice@moonshinetrail.com
Rachel Miller rlm@pro-up.net
Emilio Montenegro emilio.montenegro@ARTi.com
Tavise Morabia tavise@thefreyja.io
Olivia Morrow olivia.morrow@agriculture.ny.gov
Jessica Newman jess.newman@mccain.com
Julie Norem jnorem@muscogeenation.com
Fredrick Nundu nunduf@yahoo.com
Eric Oduk elixirkenya@gmail.com
Bridget O'Meara bridget@dga-national.org
Diana Padilla dianapgone@yahoo.com
Dean Parker Geechiefarmers@gmail.com
La Vonne Peck lavonnepeck@nativenetworkconsulting.com
Tameka Peoples tpeoples@seed2shirt.com
Dylan Pettyjohn dylan@graybealgroup.com
Tinia Pina tinia@re-nuble.com
Zach Pogue zpogue@truealgae.com
Aura Pulido auramariapulido@yahoo.com
Matthew Rainoff matt@cleanstreamsriversandlakes.org
Carmen Ramirez carmen18ramirez@hotmail.com
Sharon Reynolds sharon@devmarproducts.com
Victoria Robinson admin@topazvineyards.com
Meredith Rynkiewicz meredith@dclrs.com
Rodrigo Salles e Portugal rodrigo@soilfoodwebinc.com
Jason Saunders jason@kler.io
Richard Schulterbrandt Gragg III principalconsultant@3pscd.com
Conora Shaw Conora.Shaw@gmail.com
Emily Shoemaker eshoemaker@panxchange.com
Rajesh Singh rsingh@msm.edu
Jacqueline Smith jacqueline@centralgrazingco.com
Clifford Smith upland2345@yahoo.com



George Soria george@flpermaculture.org
Bailey Spencer bailey.spencer@diamondcapture.com
Robert Stanley co2free@att.net
Todd Straley todd@quarterwaycotton.com
Kazim Syed kazim@iman-resources.com
Hellina Tadesse hellinatadesse@extension.org
Akil Taylor Tsfaculty.akil@gmail.com
Sandra Thibodeau Contact@daythreefarms.com
Sandra Thibodeau Sandra@cannabizopps.com
Alison Thomspon alison.thompson131@yahoo.com
Lauren Tonti ltonti@organicplustrust.com
Dani Tucker Servicesdeva@gmail.com
Andera Underwood aunderwood@agreeta.com
Niki Vandenburgh N.vandenburgh@dunagrousa.com
Cristian Venegas cristian.venegas@locotemarket.com
Jessica Vlaco jessica.vlaco@worldtree.eco
Mark Wadsworth mwadsworth@sho-ban.com
Cedric Watkins cwatkins@dapinc.us
Ai Wen ai.wen@uni.edu
Gregory Wilhelm-Wenzel gregww@suncoregroup.com
Leslie Wiltse Lkwbsn@gmail.com
Scott Wong scottywong@gmail.com
Chris Wuethrich chris@nutradrip.com
Narcisa Zepeda narcisazepeda@gmail.com
jpittman jpittman@clarawhitemission.org
GRO Health Center grohealthcenter@gmail.com
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